RO.

34

383

383
383
491
491
491
543

PINE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT
64-79
106-113

118-130

132-155
156-157
36-73
74-77
120-123
86-103

NORFOLK ( 1 OF 2.)

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
16 | 126-146 |From N.Y. N.H. & H.R.R.

to Foxboro line

Surv. for D.A.'s office
@ fatality scene (1986)
Detail Rte. 115 & Pine St.

Levels ( 1987 )

L.0. / Add.'l det./ X-sects. (87)

Prof. new pave./ Elev. for grades
L.0. & X-sects. prop.'d constr.
Traverse ( 1993 )
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NO.
590
590
591
591
591

PINE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
2-22
26-55
55-57
42-53
60-99

LAYOOT

NO.

CALC. BOOK

PAGES

NORFOLK ( 2 OF 2)

DESCRIPTION
Traverse Section 1
Level run / Detail
Add. 'l benches
Traverse

Detail Section 4
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